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Yuvraj Gunjal (IN) <yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com>

Re: VEPL returnable Notification & Gate pass Email batch Job scheduling
1 message

Nikhil Bhagwat (IN) <nikhil.bhagwat@pwc.com> Wed, Mar 8, 2023 at 5:30 PM
To: "Yuvraj Gunjal (IN)" <yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com>
Cc: Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>, "Parin Shah (IN)" <parin.p.shah@pwc.com>, "Rahul Sharma (IN)"
<rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>, "Rushikesh Kishor Dhote (IN)" <rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com>, Lokesh Thakre
<lokesh.thakre@vishvaraj.in>, Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>

Hello Yuvraj,

Both jobs are now scheduled in the PS4 system.

Thanks and Regards,
Nikhil Bhagwat
PwC | Senior Associate | SAP Consulting
Mobile: +91 9769668456

On Wed, Mar 8, 2023 at 4:07 PM Yuvraj Gunjal (IN) <yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com> wrote:
Dear Vivek sir and Nikhil, 

Please update on the same.

Thanks & Regards,
Yuvraj Gunjal

Associate Consultant| SAP Consulting | PwC India

Email:yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,

252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West),

Mumbai-400028

 

(M): 8007660015

On Fri, Mar 3, 2023 at 3:02 PM Yuvraj Gunjal (IN) <yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com> wrote:
+++ Looping @Vivek Chopade 

Thanks & Regards,
Yuvraj Gunjal

Associate Consultant| SAP Consulting | PwC India

Email:yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,

252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West),

Mumbai-400028
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(M): 8007660015

On Fri, Mar 3, 2023 at 2:54 PM Yuvraj Gunjal (IN) <yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com> wrote:
Dear Nikhil,

Kindly scheduled the Below batch Job For email Notification.
Returnable Notification - 
Programme    -  ZMM_MATDOC_REMINDER
Variant Name -  Z_REMIDER_01
Time - Daily on 12:00 PM
 
Gate pass Notification - 
Programme    -  ZMMR052_GATE_PASS_NOTIFY
Variant Name -  Z_REMIDER_02
Time - Daily on 12:00 PM

Thanks & Regards,

Yuvraj Gunjal

Associate Consultant| SAP Consulting | PwC India

Email:yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,

252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West),

Mumbai-400028

 

(M): 8007660015
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